
CSN* ALAMEDA DEL PARDO
SALTOS DE OBSTACULOS
SABADO 10 DE SEPTIEMBRE RESULTADOS

PROMOCIONPROMOCION
O.S LDN CABALLO LIC JINETE PTS T CLASIF

1 84376 MERLIN PALOU MANZANO BEATRIZ 0 ET 1
1 84143 JAQUETON 16219 ESNARRIZAGA ZUBIZARRETA ANA 0 ET 2
1 53329 IGOR DU LESME 13707 SCARPA EMANUELA 0 ET 3
1 81337 XUNA 32156 ARES GOMEZ MIGUEL 0 ET
1 55710 COMETUZ Z 18166 BAÑA ALEJANDRO 0 ET
1 S.L. L'UN D'EUX S.L. BOVE ORTEGA RICARDO 0 ET
1 23508 JAZZ DU BUHOT 43420 CAMACHO MARTIN SARA 0 ET
1 30666 SUGAR OFF 97992 FEIJOO ICIAR 0 ET
1 78234 DANZIGO 43342 FERNANDEZ SOTO MARIA 0 ET
1 80828 BEAT 17270 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ MERCEDES 0 ET
1 12486 BREAK EVEN CONTENDRO16039 SAQUES SPAHNI JUDITH 0 ET
1 29041 QUALISCO DE ZENSER 11760 JULIO VILORIA CABRERO 0 ET

13 84441 SALTAPRADOS 1685 GIJON FEBREL GALO 4 ET
52636 DALI 48842 MARTINEZ BENITEZ JAIME NP

GRUPO V BAREMO A-1GRUPO V  BAREMO A-1
O.S LDN CABALLO LIC JINETE PTS T CLASIF

1 25760 VENUS 60495 TAMAYO ESTEFANIA 0 ET 1
1 18550 JOYEUX BRIANELLE 19305 ENRIQUEZ DUTRUS CARLOS 0 ET 2
1 9626 RAMBA VAN DE ROSTAL 32764 JOHNSON ALCOBENDAS LUCIA 0 ET 3
1 21373 ZIBEL D'OR 18783 ASUA VILCHEZ MARIA 0 ET
1 24624 KILT 60194 GUILLEN MARTEL JOSE 0 ET
1 23316 RALMA BOY 60197 BARTOLOME RENDONDO CINTIA 0 ET
1 25669 LOU BEGO 60198 BARTOLOME RENDONDO MARTA 0 ET
1 51049 QUIMERA DE TRIVERA 19067 BENITEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA 0 ET
1 25221 CURIEUSE HD 12694 GARRIDO BOLTON SOPHIE 0 ET
1 80117 BRAMSON LC 1685 GIJON FEBREL GALO 0 ET
1 82138 TWICHELLVAN PICCEEL 123987 MARIÑO ANGOSO ELENA 0 ET
1 22748 RAIPIT 20208 CAMBLOR ALVAREZ MIGUEL 0 ET
1 49302 PIN UP DU GOLF 16009 RODRIGUEZ AVILA SANDRA 0 ET
1 79154 QUIDITH DE BELHEME 60194 GUILLEN MARTEL JOSE 0 ET

15 80289 OSTART DU TERTRE 17337 DEL OLMO TORREMOCHA EVA 4 ET
15 27785 PECUNIA DUERO 47384 GARCIA-MILLAN RODRIGUEZ LIDIA 4 ET
15 83955 CAPRICE 16383 FRANCISCO ALMANSA 4 ET
15 15322 IMPAR 14093 LOPEZ CUEVAS CATALINA 4 ET
15 60210 HAD'JA 60210 HERRAIZ DE CASTRO BORJA 4 ET
15 84112 ALMONTEÑO SA 50311 SCARPA BURNO 4 ET
15 82906 WICKY EDUARDO SANCHEZ BLANCO 4 ET
15 69661 WALKIRIA 16389 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 4 ET
23 83929 DANILA DE RUYCO 60210 HERRAIZ DE CASTRO BORJA 8 ET
23 80324 FREE PASSION 18157 CEBALLOS-ESCALERA MOYANO ANGELINA 8 ET



23 80323 APASSIONATA 15917 COLLADO RODRIGO SERGIO 8 ET
23 80113 CRISTAN LC 1685 GIJON FEBREL GALO 8 ET

ISHUAIA DE SOULAC 133027 ARAGON CELINE ELIM
82634 DEJA VU 16528 JUZGADO VICENTE NP
13653 GLADSTONE 16392 RODRIGUEZ SANZ JOSE LUIS NP

GRUPO IV  BAREMO 2 FASES
O.S LDN CABALLO LIC JINETE 1ªF 2ª F TIEMPOCLASIF

1 84338 PLEINE LUNE 16841 GABRIELA MATE 0 0 29,61 1
2 44307 WYNONA C 14093 LOPEZ CUEVAS CATALINA 0 0 31,75 2
3 80145 COQUALA 16758 PLAZA VIDAL LUIS 0 0 31,85 3
4 18380 FAVELA DE PAS 15905 DEL CORRAL LEPPER SERGIO 0 0 32,4 4
5 53065 PHILIPS 16389 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO 0 4 32,41 5
6 83480 ZIRENA 17253 ANTONIO BENITO 0 5 36,76 6
7 22785 CLASSIC DREAM 20244 JENTSCH VILLEGAS VICTOR 0 5 38,56 7
8 22751 GERKO 16039 SAQUES SPAHNI JUDITH 0 11 45,27 8
9 48103 KUNDUN DES MONT 98828 RODRIGUEZ  LETICIA 0 RET

10 43540 KAPITEN 36258 MARIA QUES MENA 4 46,59
11 80226 CHARAZCA W 50311 SCARPA BRUNO 4 48,23
12 10527 WIKITA VAN SCHERPE DONER18733 MATELLANO VALLEJO SARA 4 49,97
13 81004 CUMBRE 16294 MANUEL ANDRES MOYA 4 52,88
14 47948 MASCOTTE DU THOT 133027 ARAGON CELINE 4 58,62
15 80115 QUASIMODO 1685 VAZQUEZ AYMERICH JOSE MARIA 8 54,79
16 21602 R CEES COCU 16045 GONZALEZ-ALEDO TEJO BEATRIZ 9 76,5
17 23209 KOKUM DE OLID 2773 CARDO BARBARA 12 75,38
18 18380 ANCO 16383 ALMANSA FRANCISCO 13 60,43
19 80240 ZIPPO 4505 JAEN CHARRO ISABLE 13 62,72

50631 CLASS-I 60167 SANCHEZ ARROYO ALBA M ELIM
21440 TIJUCA TM 15899 BAYARRI MOORE NOELLE ELIM

GRUPO III  BAREMO A-2GRUPO III BAREMO A-2
O.S LDN CABALLO LIC JINETE PUNTOS TIEMPO CLASIF

1 40618 TINEO 16211 SANZ URMENETA AURORA 0 55,3 1
2 15881 NARCO MALPIC 16226 VAZQUEZ AYMERICH JOSE MARIA 0 55,8 2
3 79776 ZELLY 17136 CABANAS GODINO LUIS 0 56,5 3
4 83415 CART 79 16294 MANUEL ANDRES MOYA 0 56,7 4
5 48753 ZABALETA 16383 ALMANSA FRANCISCO 0 58,1 5
6 13710 JOYAU DES MOTIERS 16541 ALBERTO GALVEZ VILLARUBIA 0 59,7 6
7 18879 XARO 2773 CARDO BARBARA 0 59,7 7
8 53195 LOOK AT ME 16758 PLAZA VIDAL LUIS 0 61,8 8
9 53224 IRRESISTIBLE 17136 CABANAS GODINO LUIS 0 62,9

10 22041 ELLI PIRELLI 16389 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO 0 63,9
11 26976 OURAGAN 16211 SANZ URMENETA AURORA 0 64,8



12 6174 NATASJA 15916 FERNANDEZ ANDRADE MARTA 0 66,5
13 55978 UGANO DE LHASS 17136 JAIME TAMAMES HERGETA 0 68,3
14 23018 COSTELLO D 18261 VELASCO GONZALEZ-CAMINO ANDREA 0 68,8
15 53083 Z 15905 DEL CORRAL LEPPER SERGIO 0 69,4
16 6741 HELLENA 15916 FERNANDEZ ANDRADE MARTA 0 69,9
17 41166 BOVEDA 16226 VAZQUEZ AYMERICH JOSE MARIA 4 61,9
18 53141 QRISTOS DES ISLES 31125 RIOJA GARRETON JAIME 4 64,2
19 17264 DANILO DE RUYCO 60210 HERRAIZ DE CASTRO BORJA 8 69,3

DOMINGO 11 DE SEPTIEMBRE RESULTADOS
PROMOCIONPROMOCION

O.S LDN CABALLO LIC JINETE PTS T CLASIF
1 30666 SUGAR OFF 97992 FEIJOO ICIAR 0 ET 1
1 23508 JAZZ DU BUHOT 43420 CAMACHO MARTIN SARA 0 ET 2
1 84376 MERLIN PALOU MANZANO BEATRIZ 0 ET 3
1 84143 JAQUETON 16219 ESNARRIZAGA ZUBIZARRETA ANA 0 ET
1 55710 COMETUZ Z 18166 BAÑA ALEJANDRO 0 ET
1 80828 BEAT 17270 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ MERCEDES 0 ET
1 12486 BREAK EVEN CONTENDRO16039 SAQUES SPAHNI JUDITH 0 ET
8 81337 XUNA 32156 ARES GOMEZ MIGUEL 4 ET
8 84441 SALTAPRADOS 1685 GIJON FEBREL GALO 4 ET

GRUPO V BAREMO A-1GRUPO V  BAREMO A-1
O.S LDN CABALLO LIC JINETE PTS T CLASIF

1 51049 QUIMERA DE TRIVERA 19067 BENITEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA 0 ET 1
1 47948 MASCOTTE DU THOT 133027 ARAGON CELINE 0 ET 2
1 PECUNIA DUERO GARCIA-MILLAN RODRIGUEZ LIDIA 0 ET 3
1 25760 VENUS 60495 TAMAYO ESTEFANIA 0 ET
1 18550 JOYEUX BRIANELLE 19305 ENRIQUEZ DUTRUS CARLOS 0 ET
1 23508 JAZZ DU BUHOT 43420 CAMACHO MARTIN SARA 0 ET
1 9626 RAMBA VAN DE ROSTAL 32764 JOHNSON ALCOBENDAS LUCIA 0 ET
1 21373 ZIBEL D'OR 18783 ASUA VILCHEZ MARIA 0 ET
1 24624 KILT 60194 GUILLEN MARTEL JOSE 0 ET
1 S.L. L'UN D'EUX S.L. BOVE ORTEGA RICARDO 0 ET
1 23316 RALMA BOY 60197 BARTOLOME RENDONDO CINTIA 0 ET
1 69661 WALKIRIA 16389 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 0 ET
1 78234 DANZIGO 43342 FERNANDEZ SOTO MARIA 4 ET

14 83955 CAPRICE 16383 FRANCISCO ALMANSA 4 ET
14 15322 IMPAR 14093 LOPEZ CUEVAS CATALINA 4 ET
14 60210 HAD'JA 60210 HERRAIZ DE CASTRO BORJA 4 ET
14 80324 FREE PASSION 18157 CEBALLOS-ESCALERA MOYANO ANGELINA 4 ET
14 80323 APASSIONATA 15917 COLLADO RODRIGO SERGIO 4 ET
19 80289 OSTART DU TERTRE 17337 DEL OLMO TORREMOCHA EVA 8 ET
19 84112 ALMONTEÑO SA 50311 SCARPA BURNO 8 ET
19 20588 SHYMPATY 120766 AGATHA VARELA 8 ET



22 82906 WICKY EDUARDO SANCHEZ BLANCO 12 ET
22 83929 DANILA DE RUYCO 60210 HERRAIZ DE CASTRO BORJA 12 ET
23 22748 RAIPIT 20208 CAMBLOR ALVAREZ MIGUEL 20 ET

ISHUAIA DE SOULAC 133027 ARAGON CELINE ELIM
79154 QUIDITH DE BELHEME 60194 GUILLEN MARTEL JOSE
53329 IGOR DU LESME 13707 SCARPA EMANUELA ELIM
80113 CRISTAN LC 1685 GIJON FEBREL GALO RET
80117 BRAMSON LC 1685 GIJON FEBREL GALO RET

GRUPO IV  BAREMO 2 FASES
O.S LDN CABALLO LIC JINETE PTOS CLASIF

1 80145 COQUALA 16758 PLAZA VIDAL LUIS 0
2 25669 LOU BEGO 60198 BARTOLOME RENDONDO MARTA 0
3 10527 WIKITA VAN SCHERPE DONER18733 MATELLANO VALLEJO SARA 0
4 48103 KUNDUN DES MONT 98828 RODRIGUEZ  LETICIA 0
5 82138 TWICHELLVAN PICCEEL 123987 MARIÑO ANGOSO ELENA 0
6 22785 CLASSIC DREAM 20244 JENTSCH VILLEGAS VICTOR 0
7 80226 CHARAZCA W 50311 SCARPA BRUNO 4
8 23209 KOKUM DE OLID 2773 CARDO BARBARA 4
9 81004 CUMBRE 16294 MANUEL ANDRES MOYA 4

10 83480 ZIRENA 17253 ANTONIO BENITO 4
11 80467 ILIKA BUZALEN 12694 GARRIDO BOLTON SOPHIE 4
12 80240 ZIPPO 4505 JAEN CHARRO ISABLE 5
13 84338 PLEINE LUNE 16841 GABRIELA MATE 8
14 18380 FAVELA DE PAS 15905 DEL CORRAL LEPPER SERGIO 8
15 53065 PHILIPS 16389 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO 8
16 21440 TIJUCA TM 15899 BAYARRI MOORE NOELLE 9
17 49302 PIN UP DU GOLF 16009 RODRIGUEZ AVILA SANDRA 12
18 44307 WYNONA C 14093 LOPEZ CUEVAS CATALINA 13
19 18380 ANCO 16383 ALMANSA FRANCISCO 15
20 80115 QUASIMODO 1685 VAZQUEZ AYMERICH JOSE MARIA 16

22751 GERKO 16039 SAQUES SPAHNI JUDITH ELIM
43540 KAPITEN 36258 MARIA QUES MENA ELIM
25221 CURIEUSE HD 12694 GARRIDO BOLTON SOPHIE ELIM
21602 R CEES COCU 16045 GONZALEZ-ALEDO TEJO BEATRIZ ELIM
50631 CLASS-I 60167 SANCHEZ ARROYO ALBA M ELIM

GRUPO III  BAREMO A-2GRUPO III BAREMO AM5
O.S LDN CABALLO LIC JINETE PTO PTO TIEMPOCLASIF

1 26976 OURAGAN 16211 SANZ URMENETA AURORA 0 0 37,71 1
2 53757 TALCO 1650 FERNANDEZ DE MESA IÑIGO 0 0 38,21 2
3 53195 LOOK AT ME 16758 PLAZA VIDAL LUIS 0 0 38,42 3
4 79776 ZELLY 17136 CABANAS GODINO LUIS 0 0 39,91 4

TIEMPO

97,82

60,92

ELIM

63,57
62,73

69,86

67,22

61,58

63,42
68,35

70,66

78,75

70,9

72,08
88

54,39
81,77

61,55

68,28

82,63

65,89



5 53224 IRRESISTIBLE 17136 CABANAS GODINO LUIS 0 0 44,3 5
6 83415 CART 79 16294 MANUEL ANDRES MOYA 0 4 35,86 6
7 48753 ZABALETA 16383 ALMANSA FRANCISCO 0 4 39,91 7
8 41166 BOVEDA 16226 VAZQUEZ AYMERICH JOSE MARIA 0 8 38,78 8
9 18879 XARO 2773 CARDO BARBARA 4 79,84

10 13710 JOYAU DES MOTIERS 16541 ALBERTO GALVEZ VILLARUBIA 4 80,36
11 6174 NATASJA 15916 FERNANDEZ ANDRADE MARTA 4 80,43
12 55978 UGANO DE LHASS 17136 JAIME TAMAMES HERGETA 4 83,79
13 53141 QRISTOS DES ISLES 31125 RIOJA GARRETON JAIME 4 86,12
14 15881 NARCO MALPIC 16226 VAZQUEZ AYMERICH JOSE MARIA 4 86,77
15 17264 DANILO DE RUYCO 60210 HERRAIZ DE CASTRO BORJA 28 87,07

53083 Z 15905 DEL CORRAL LEPPER SERGIO ELIM
6741 HELLENA 15916 FERNANDEZ ANDRADE MARTA ELIM
40584 KLAUS 1650 FERNANDEZ DE MESA IÑIGO ELIM
23018 COSTELLO D 18261 VELASCO GONZALEZ-CAMINO ANDREA ELIM
40618 TINEO 16211 SANZ URMENETA AURORA RET


